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2 Convergence TV PC
3 Consolidation Internet
4 Competition)
5 Cooperation
6 Customer Relationship
10.6.2
50
1 Office Depot www. officedepot.com
2 1BM www.ibm.com “
IBM
3 Cisco Systems www.cisco.com Cisco
Internet
10 8 Web
Cisco
4 Army and Air Force Exchange Service www.aafes.com
9 Web
Web
5 E-Trade Group www.etrade.com
6 DELL Computer www. dell.com PC
DELL
7 Lockheed Martin www. LockheedMartin.com
1100 13 18.5
8 Avnet www.avnet.com
“ " Point-of-use replenishment 20 90
9 Insight Enterprises www.insight.com
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Web 222
Marshall Industries www.marshall.com

Nortel Networks www.nortel networks.com Internet
5

W.W.Grainger Www.grainger.com
grainger.com 7000 Web
OrderZone.com

Lucent Technologies www.lucent.com Lucent

Lucent
Lucent Web

Gibralter Publishing www.internationalwhoswho.com

Web
IPrint.com www.iprint.com www.iprint.com
CDW Computer Centers www.cdw.com

10min Web

Lumberman’s Credit Association WWW.goica.com
50% 18%

15%

Intel www.intel.com
18 “ " Intel 46

550 OEM 10 Intel

The Home Depot www.homedepot.com

Alaska Airlines www.alaskaair.com Alaska
Web

Recreational Equipment www.rei.com
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22 eCompanyStore.com WWW.ecompanystore.com 1999 4
.com ecompanyStore.com Web

23 Precision Response WWW.prcnet.com Internet
24 BT Office Products www.btopi.com
25 Chemdex www.chemdex.com
26 Forsythe Technology www.forsythesolutions.com

Intranet
27 Netcentives www.netcentives.com 180

9 2
50
28 USBId www.usbid.com
OEM 210
29 PC Connection WwWWw.pcconnection.com 1998
1220 5.3%

30 Black & Veatch Advanced Technology www.bv.com/bv/markets/power/atd
31 Charles Schwab www.schwab.com

67 Intranet-Schwab
32 Fleet Leasing www.fleetfbcc.com

Internet 45min 5min

8

33 Ingram Micro WWW.ingrammicro.com
130 14
7000
34 Coldwell Banker Real Estate www.coldwellbanker.com
Realtor 3 31.5
1Imin

35 Consolidated Commerce www.consolidatedcommerce.com
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36 Prudential Relocation www.prudential.com
37 carOrder.com www.carorder.com
carOrder.com
38 More.com WWW.more.com
39 CheMatch www.chematch.com 18
E-marketplace 7500
40 PlasticsNet.com www.plasticsnet.com
ERP 10
41 Avidl www.aviall.com 2
10% 3000
42 MassMutual Retirement Services www. massmutual .com/retire
43 Novadigm www.novadigm.com
Web
Internet
44  CareGroup home.caregroup.org
2500 120 Web

45 MCI WorldCom WWww.wcom.com

Web access
46 Sprint PCS Www.sprintpcs.com Internet

1999 8 30
47 Reserve America WWW.reserveamerica.com
3 1
Web 20%

48 Snap-on WWW.Snapon.com
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